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Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
2
3
1
4

Name
Pakot János
Warwarovszky Zsolt
Papp Elemér
Ungvári Ferenc

Laps
27
27
25
16

Total Tm
10:10.940
10:13.690
10:22.641
7:44.699

Diff

2.750
-- 2 Laps --

-- 11 Laps --

Gap

2.750
-- 2 Laps --
-- 9 Laps --

Best Tm
20.515
20.610
21.006
24.978

In Lap
3

24
16
14

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 3 1 4

RCOR téli kupa II. fordulóRCOR téli kupa II. forduló

Lajta u. (0.18 Km)Lajta u. (0.18 Km)

2012.11.02.  16:252012.11.02.  16:25

AlapAlap
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 28,638

Best Tm: 20.515, Spd: 31,587

Margin of Victory: 2.750

by: (2) Pakot János

RaceTime: 10:10
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